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Attendance

10 individuals attended and 5 administrators completed evaluations

Suggestions for Improvement/Action ltems

Quantitative Results from the Evaluation Form

¢ Think about ways to get a more diverse group involved in these meetings.

I will be able to use the information that | learned today in my work at NDSU

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 20.0 20.0 20.0
Agree 3 60.0 60.0 80.0
Strongly Agree 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0

| feel I have acquired new
climate at NDSU

skills, information, or understanding about gender and

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 20.0 20.0 20.0
2.50 1 20.0 20.0 40.0
Agree 2 40.0 40.0 80.0
Strongly Agree 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0

I will be able to implement new strategies and knowledge as a result of my
participation in this lecture/discussion/training.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 20.0 20.0 20.0
Agree 3 60.0 60.0 80.0
Strongly Agree 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0

| feel that my knowledge of how to promote a positive climate at NDSU has increased
after today’s workshop

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Disagree 1 20.0 25.0 25.0
Agree 2 40.0 50.0 75.0
Strongly Agree 1 20.0 25.0 100.0
Missing Data 1 20.0
Total 5 100.0




Rate the overall quality

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Average 2 40.0 40.0 40.0
Above Average 2 40.0 40.0 80.0
Excellent 1 20.0 20.0 100.0
Total 5 100.0 100.0

Qualitative Results from the Evaluation Form

1.

What questions do you still have after attending this meeting? Please list any areas that you would like to receive

additional information about or that need further clarification.

e How you get those who are not “interested” and a part of the “choir” involved and committed?

¢ When do we start expecting (laying out expectations) rather than relying on volunteering to participate or not in
these efforts on campus?

e Lots.

What do you think were the most helpful or valuable aspects of the meeting you attended today?

e Informed discussion, lots of times for questions and interactive conversation with presenter.

e Workshop concepts working with key personnel. Flexible training addressing variances between colleges.
e Just talking issues through.

How could this meeting/training be improved to be more beneficial to you? What recommendations do you have for
future meetings/trainings?

¢ Nothing I can think of.

e Was ok. Mostly information exchanged not specifically training, take-away info/tools

e No.

4. Please provide any additional comments you have about today’s meeting and/or the FORWARD program in general

below or on the back of this page.
¢ No Responses



